DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Oil & Gas
Infrastructure and Building
Applications
CABLE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMCABLE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
INTRODUCTIONINTRODUCTION
Diligent Energy (PVT) LTD is manufacturer according to ISO 9001 quality system
for supply to primarily the oil, gas, generation, industries and commercial buildings.
CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEM
metal fittings on all our products. We practices stringent quality control at every stage
of  production, guaranteed to meet your specification and requirement and work closely
with engineers and consultants to determine the most suitable system for installation.
Materials are available in stainless 304, 316, 316L, Carbon Steel with Hot Dipped Galvanized
or Powder Coating finish. DE system of  cable support includes strut channels, concrete ins-
ert, cantilever arms, trapeze and brackets.
DE incorporates several ranges of  Cable Support System including Ladders, Trays, Trunkings,
Wire Mesh Trays, Channels, Concrete Inserts, Cantilever Arms, Trapeze, Cleats, Fasteners and
accessories.
Perforated Type
Straight Trench Type
Bend and Risers
T Joints and Reducers
CABLE TRAYS
Flange in Type
Flange out Type
Installation Accessories
CABLE LADDER
Especially design of
cable mesh for food,
chemical and processing
industries in different
sizes and grades with
stainless steel rods.
CABLE MESH
Totally enclosed, generally
CABLE TRUNKING
used indoor.
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Loading Specifications
Span/Load Designation on DE Cable Ladder and Tray
Choose a Cable Support System
by our required cable load and
designed support span. Standard
Classification in Table 1 shows the
minimum working load with 1.5
safety factor. Cable Support
System are meant for supporting
of cables, not used as walkways.
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Family of Quality
Metallic Cable Tray
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Length
Dimension of slot
Coupler
Fastener
:
:
:
:
2438mm or 3000mm
7x20mm
1.0mm 2.0mm (Thinkness)
M6x16L carriage Bolt
c/w Serrated Flange Nut
(4 Sets Per Coupler)
Definition of Product Code (How to Order)
e.g HDCT50/2.0/ST450/3000/SS316L
Material
Length
Width
Thickness
Height
Model
M odel
Height, H
(M M )
W idth, W
(M M )
Thickness, T
(M M )
M aterial Coating
          HDCT
50
75
100
50 – 900
50 – 900
50 - 900
1.0 – 2.0
1.0 – 2.0
 1.0 – 2.0
Stainless Steel 304
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316L
M ild Steel
Pre Galvanized
Electro Galvanized
M S Sheet
Hot Dip Galvanized
Powder Coated
Epoxy Coated
Horizontal Elbow
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Segment Degree
Standard Radius (R) mm
Standard Width (W) mm
:
:
:
30, 45, 60 and 90
100, 200 and 300
100 - 900
Definition of Product Code (How to Order)
e.g HDCT50/2.0/TFB100/90/200/EG
Material
Radius
Degree
Thickness
Height
Model
Fitting Type
Width
Equal / Unequal Tee
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Definition of Product Code (How to Order)
e.g HDCT50/2.0/TET100-100/200/SS304
Material
Radius
Width, W2
Thickness
Height
Model
Fitting Type
Width, W1
Standard Radius (R) mm
Standard Width (W1/W2) mm
Tee
:
:
:
30, 45, 60 and 90
100 - 900
W1 = W2 Equal (Part No : ET)
W1 = W2 Unequal (Part No : UET)
Equal / Unequal Crossover
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Definition of Product Code (How to Order)
e.g HDCT50/2.0/TUCO100-150/200/SS304
Material
Radius
Width, W2
Thickness
Height
Model
Fitting Type
Width, W1
Standard Radius (R) mm
Standard Width (W1/W2) mm
Crossover
:
:
:
100, 200, 300
100 - 900
W1 = W2 Equal (Part No : CO)
W1 = W2 Unequal (Part No : UCO)
Equal / Unequal Risers
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Definition of Product Code (How to Order)
e.g HDCT50/2.0/TIR100/90/200/SS304
Material
Radius
Degree
Thickness
Height
Model
Fitting Type
Width, W
Segment Degree
Standard Radius (R) mm
Standard Width (W) mm
:
:
:
30, 45, 60, 90
100, 200, 300
100 - 900
IR
OR
AOR
AIR
Reducers
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Definition of Product Code (How to Order)
e.g HDCT50/2.0/TCR300-150/SS304
Material
Width, W2
Width, W1
Thickness
Height
Model
Fitting Type
Standard Width (W1/W2) mm
Standard Length mm
:
:
100 - 900
500
Accessories
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Metallic Cable Ladder
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
M/s Diligent (PVT) LTD is manufacturer of different kind of ladder.
F Series Ladder, Flat Bar Type
Open C Type Ladder
Inward C Type Ladder
H Series Ladder, Heavy Duty Return Flange Type
M odel
Height, H
(M M )
W idth, W
(M M )
Thickness, T
(M M )
M aterial Coating
          HL
50
75
100
125
150
100 – 900
100 – 900
100 – 900
100 – 900
100 - 900
1.0 – 3.0
1.0 – 3.0
1.0 – 3.0
 1.0 – 3.0
 1.0 – 3.0
Stainless Steel 304
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316L
M ild Steel
Pre Galvanized
Electro Galvanized
M S Sheet
Hot Dip Galvanized
Powder Coated
Epoxy Coated
Joint Plate
Metallic Cable Ladder
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Length
Ladder Rung Type
Rung Spacing
Ladder Rung Slots
:
:
:
:
2438mm or 3657mm
A to E (1.5 or 2.0mm)
230 or 300mm (9” or 12”)
7x20mm or 11x35mm (Optional)
1.5mm or 2.0mm
M10x20L Carriage Bolt c/w Serrated
:
Fastener :
Flange Nut (8 sets per joint plate)
Definition of Product Code (How to Order)
e.g HL150E3/2.0/SL600/SS316L
Material
Width
Thickness
Length
Rung Type
Height
Model
Ladder Horizontal Elbow
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Ladder Crossover
Ladder Equal / Unequal Tee
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Ladder Flexible Risers
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Ladder Angle Risers
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Ladder Arc Risers
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Ladder Reducers
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Ladder Accessories
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Ladder Accessories
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Floor Distribution System
DILIGENT ENERGY
Private Limited
Global Office
Office # 113, Bin Saloom Building, Al Baraha
Dubai - UAE
Lahore Office
Office # 321, Subhan Plaza, H-3 Block, Johar
Town, Lahore - Pakistan
Islamabad Office
House # 1, Street # 35, Sector G 13/2,
Islamabad - Pakistan
+92 3 111 195 111